
VALID 10/01/25 - 10/31/25

PARTS SPECIALS

BENDIXBENDIX
OCTOBER

PURGE VALVE
PART# BW K022105 

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE KIT
PART# 5008414PG

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE KIT
PART# 5009041PG

SPRING BRAKE (DISC)
PART# BW K132352

BRAKE PAD KIT
PART# BW K297277

ROTOR-HD SPLINED
ADB225X
PART# 802569BXW

$$8258250000

$$8408400000

$$9009000000

$$9009000000

CALIPER WITH CARRIER
PART# BW K149714SC

PART# BW K149715SC

PART# BW K097850SC

PART# BW K097851SC

$$88880000

$$90900000

$$96960000

$$1181180000

$$1261269999

$$2322320000


